
OptiGun 2A Automatic Powder Gun  

2 

13 12 
6 

14  

Gun shaft detail 

11 8 

8.1 

7 

7.1 

7.2 

10 

9 
5 3 

4 

Gun cable detail 

a b c d e f 

g h i 

I



OptiGun 2A Automatic Powder Gun

#   Wear part 
* Indicate length required 
** Please use the “Order No.” column when placing orders. 

Item  Description  Part No. Order No.**  
 OptiGun 2A Automatic Powder Gun - complete, negative polarity, including 11 m cable 

and Items 1 - 14, parts kit and cleaning brush, standard 133550 133550 

  OptiGun 2A Automatic Powder Gun - complete, negative polarity, including  20 m cable 
and Items 1 - 14, parts kit, and cleaning brush 393568 393568 

 OptiGun 2A Automatic Powder Gun - complete, positive polarity, including 20 m cable 
and Items 1 - 14, parts kit and cleaning brush 393576 393576 

 OptiGun 2A Automatic Powder Gun, negative polarity, (incl.  Items 2 - 11 below) 393649 393649 

 OptiGun 2A Automatic Powder Gun, positive polarity, (incl. Items 2 - 11 below) 393657 393657 

2 Shaft - complete, negative polarity, (including Items 6 - 11 below) 393665 393665 

 Shaft -  complete,  positive polarity, (including Items 6 - 11 below) 393673 393673 

3 Powder tube - complete 385182# 385182# 

4 Powder gun mounting 382817 382817 

5 Clamp ring 358584 121576 

6 Cascade, negative polarity 393703 393703 

 Cascade, positive polarity 393711 393711 

7  Connector complete including Items 7.1 and 7.2 385158 385158 

7.1  Adaptor - 1/8"-D06 mm 251542 122276 

7.2  Plug - 1/8" 265560 265560 

8  Adapter complete including Item 8.1 385069 385069 

8.1  Screw - M4 x 5 mm 216763 112413 

9  Barrel only (no cascade, not for sale - reference only) 393681 393681 

10  Hollow bolt 382680 382680 

11  Gasket 382698 382698 

12 Threaded sleeve 379166 379166 

13 Flat jet nozzle complete 379620# 379620# 

14 Powder gun cable - complete (including a-i below)   

 11 m (standard) 393800 393800 

 15 m (optional—sold separately) 393819 393819 

 20 m (optional—sold separately) 393827 393827 

 a.  Plug, 7 pin 200085 106855 

 b.  Cable, 3 x 0.75 mm—shielded (60 ft.) 104892* 132983* 

 c.  Strain relief 208426 111041 

 d.  Screw, M2 x 4mm 257958 257958 

 e.  Plastic cover 360317 121527

 f.  O-ring, 8.10 x 1.6mm 263818 263818 

 g.  Screw, M5 x 6 mm 263907 263907 

 h.  O-ring, 10.82 x 1.78 mm 232556 110350 

 i.  O-ring, 7.65 x 1.78 mm 232564 111038 

Not  shown:   

 Parts kit consisting of: 385670 385670 

 Cable binders with Velcro closure (8) 303070 107133 

 Screw - M8 x 50 mm 235113 122099 
 Washer ø 8.4/20 x 2 mm 215880 113162 

 Quick-release coupling for 6 mm hose 200840 106540 

 Rinsing air hose, 6 mm ID, 4 mm OD (sold separately, NOT included) 100854* 107066* 

 Powder hose, 11 mm ID,16 mm OD, Swiss made (sold separately, NOT included) 103128*# 111257*# 

 Powder hose, 11 mm ID,16 mm OD, US made (sold separately, NOT included) 105372*# 105372*# 

 Cleaning brush – ø 12 mm 389765 110211 

ig


